GREEN HILLS
LODGE

Food Menu




STARTERS

. Guacamole
Best guacamole with tortilla chips

o sticky chili chicken wings
soy and oyster glazed ,bell peppers, toasted sesame.
Chicken wings (BBQ, spicy and mild)

° Four samosa basket
Samosa in 1 basket served with sweet chili

o Calamari tempura
Flour coated calamari and deep fried served with tartar sauce

o Plain fries
Served with our yummy cocktail sauce

o Onion rings
Fried onion served with chili sauce

o Wedges potato
Wedges potato coated with spices and served with ranch sauce

SOuUP
Soup of the day

SALAD

o Fresh salad bowl
Mix of fresh vegetables, beetroots, pineapple served with
house bread and honey mustard dressing

o Crunch chicken salad
A big bowl of salad leaves with our pickled, chicken striped,
salt candied cashew nut, apples served with our house bread
and passion fruit glaze

o Pasta salad
Fusilli ,cherry tomatoes ,olives, cucumber slice, chopped onion,
mozzarella dressed with basil vinaigrette
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10,000tsh

18,000tsh

15,000tsh

23,000tsh

8,000tsh

10,000tsh

15,000tsh

5,000tsh

22,000tsh

24,000tsh

20,000tsh

“All prices are in Tshs and includes 18% Vat, subject to change without prior notice”



SALAD

Caesar salad 20,000tsh
Chopped romaine lettuce and garlicky croutons, tossed in a

creamy dressing made with eggs, olive oil , lemon, parmesan

and worthchershire.

Loaded egg salad 20,00tsh
Eggs, onion, celery, pickles, bell peppers, shredded cheddar
cheese, mayonnaise and Dijon

SANDWICH AND WRAP

Caprese sandwich 24,000tsh
Ciabatta bread , basil pesto, sliced tomatoes, mozzarella cheese.

Club sandwich 25,000tsh
A sandwich consisting of bread (traditionally toasted) sliced
cooked poultry,fried bacon, lettuce.

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich 22,000tsh

BURGERS

Cheese burger 25,000tsh
Hamburger with a slice of melted cheese on top of the meat patty

Chicken burger 28,000tsh
Perfect on a bun with all the meat in a lettuce wrap or in a bowl
for meal prep.

Classic beef green vegetable burger 26,000tsh

PI1ZZA

margarita pizza 20,000tsh
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PIZZA

Mushroom pizza 22,000tsh
Sauted mushroom , onion and garlic layers of mozzarella
and fresh-grated parmesan

Chicken & Mushroom 26,000tsh
Delicious pizza with roasted chicken, mushrooms, spinach and
homemade kale pesto sauce.

Vegetarian pizza 18,000tsh
Mouthwatering vegetarian pizza served with tomatoes, bell
pepper, spinach and more

MAINCOURSE

Sweet and sour pork chop 30,000tsh
A plate with juicy pork with flavored sweet and sour.
(served with mashed potato or French fries )

Fish and chips 18,000tsh
Crunchy French fries served with sliced of fish and tartar sauce

Steaks (served with mashed potato or French fries)

Fillet 50,000tsh
T-bone 55,000tsh
Chicken schnitzel 33,000tsh

Grilled chicken breast served with fresh mango salsa

BBQ pork ribs 35,000tsh
Poured over baked pork ribs that are grilled until smoky and tender

Chicken club Quesadillas 22,000tsh
Ham, cheese, bacon and other topping on half of each tortillas

Skinny BBQ chicken tostadas 20,000tsh
Corn tortillas, BBQ, cup cooked, shredded chicken and shredded
mozzarella are full of flavor.

Chicken stir fry served with rice 20,000tsh
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PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese
Penne pasta
Chicken Mushroom lasagna

Vegetable lasagna

TRADITIONAL SWAHILI

beef tips with chapati or rice

Ugali and fish
Marinated whole tilapia fish served with ugali

Nyama choma tray (BBQ tray)

2 options
1. Chicken mishkaki served with kachumbari salad
2. Beef mishkaki served with kachumbari salad
SIDES

Baked yam fries with dipping sauce

Fried mushroom with tartar sweet sauce

DESSERT
Apple pie
Chocolate brownie
Fruit salad
Banoffee pie
Passion mousse

Chocolate fudge
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22,000tsh
21,000tsh
25,000tsh
20,000tsh

18,000tsh
18,000tsh

35,000tsh

10,000tsh
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8,000tsh
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7,000tsh
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10,000tsh
10,000tsh
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BREAKFAST

Please select your dishes for your breakfast

J Green hills lodge breakfast 25,000tsh

2 eggs

2 bacon

1 sausage (beef or chicken)
Beans

Tomato

Toast

o Avocado on toast 14,000tsh
Two slices of toast with fennel dressing avocado and
a soft poached egg

o French toast 16,000tsh
Bread soaked in egg , pan fried Served with bacon

J American pancakes 10,000tsh
Fluffy pancakes served with syrup

J Scrambled egg 12,000tsh
Soft scrambled egg with roasted peppers on toast
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www.greenhillslodge.com




