

Food Menu

# **STARTERS**

•	Guacamole Best guacamole with tortilla chips	10,000tsh
•	sticky chili chicken wings soy and oyster glazed ,bell peppers, toasted sesame. Chicken wings (BBQ, spicy and mild)	18,000tsh
•	Four samosa basket Samosa in 1 basket served with sweet chili	15,000tsh
	Calamari tempura Flour coated calamari and deep fried served with tartar sauce	23,000tsh
	Plain fries Served with our yummy cocktail sauce	8,000tsh
	Onion rings Fried onion served with chili sauce	10,000tsh
•	Wedges potato Wedges potato coated with spices and served with ranch sauce	15,000tsh
Soup	SOUP of the day	5,000tsh
	SALAD	
	Fresh salad bowl Mix of fresh vegetables, beetroots, pineapple served with house bread and honey mustard dressing	22,000tsh
	Crunch chicken salad A big bowl of salad leaves with our pickled, chicken striped, salt candied cashew nut, apples served with our house bread and passion fruit glaze	24,000tsh
	Pasta salad Fusilli ,cherry tomatoes ,olives, cucumber slice, chopped onion, mozzarella dressed with basil vinaigrette	20,000tsh



#### **SALAD**

Caesar salad
 Chopped romaine lettuce and garlicky croutons, tossed in a creamy dressing made with eggs, olive oil, lemon, parmesan and worthchershire.

Loaded egg salad
 Eggs, onion, celery, pickles, bell peppers, shredded cheddar
 cheese, mayonnaise and Dijon

### **SANDWICH AND WRAP**

• Caprese sandwich 24,000tsh Ciabatta bread , basil pesto, sliced tomatoes, mozzarella cheese.

Club sandwich
 A sandwich consisting of bread (traditionally toasted) sliced
 cooked poultry, fried bacon, lettuce.

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich
 22,000tsh

#### **BURGERS**

• Cheese burger 25,000tsh Hamburger with a slice of melted cheese on top of the meat patty

Chicken burger
 Perfect on a bun with all the meat in a lettuce wrap or in a bowl for meal prep.

• Classic beef green vegetable burger 26,000tsh

#### **PIZZA**

margarita pizza
 20,000tsh



# **PIZZA**

•	Mushroom pizza Sauted mushroom , onion and garlic layers of mozzarella and fresh-grated parmesan	22,000tsh
•	Chicken & Mushroom Delicious pizza with roasted chicken, mushrooms, spinach and homemade kale pesto sauce.	26,000tsh
•	Vegetarian pizza Mouthwatering vegetarian pizza served with tomatoes, bell pepper, spinach and more	18,000tsh
	MAINCOURSE	
	Sweet and sour pork chop A plate with juicy pork with flavored sweet and sour. (served with mashed potato or French fries )	30,000tsh
• (%)	Fish and chips Crunchy French fries served with sliced of fish and tartar sauce	18,000tsh
•	Steaks (served with mashed potato or French fries) Fillet T-bone	50,000tsh 55,000tsh
•	Chicken schnitzel Grilled chicken breast served with fresh mango salsa	33,000tsh
•	BBQ pork ribs Poured over baked pork ribs that are grilled until smoky and tende	35,000tsh er
	Chicken club Quesadillas Ham, cheese, bacon and other topping on half of each tortillas	22,000tsh
A Ta	Skinny BBQ chicken tostadas Corn tortillas, BBQ, cup cooked, shredded chicken and shredded mozzarella are full of flavor.	20,000tsh
2.	Chicken stir fry served with rice	20,000tsh



## **PASTA**

•	Spaghetti Bolognese	22,000tsh
•	Penne pasta	21,000tsh
•	Chicken Mushroom lasagna	25,000tsh
•	Vegetable lasagna	20,000tsh

## **TRADITIONAL SWAHILI**

•	beef tips with chapati or rice	18,000tsh
•	Ugali and fish Marinated whole tilapia fish served with ugali	18,000tsh
•	Nyama choma tray (BBQ tray)	35,000tsh
	2 options  1. Chicken mishkaki served with kachumbari salad	

## **SIDES**

Beef mishkaki served with kachumbari salad

2.

•	Baked yam fries with dipping sauce	10,000tsh
•	Fried mushroom with tartar sweet sauce	8,000tsh
	DESSERT	
1.4	Apple pie	8,000tsh
•	Chocolate brownie	10,000tsh
•	Fruit salad	7,000tsh
•	Banoffee pie	15,000tsh
•	Passion mousse	10,000tsh
•	Chocolate fudge	10,000tsh



## **BREAKFAST**

# Please select your dishes for your breakfast

•	Green hills lodge breakfast	25,000tsh
2 egg 2 bac 1 sau Beans Toma Toast	on sage (beef or chicken) s	
	Avocado on toast Two slices of toast with fennel dressing avocado and a soft poached egg	14,000tsh
	French toast Bread soaked in egg, pan fried Served with bacon	16,000tsh
	American pancakes Fluffy pancakes served with syrup	10,000tsh
•	Scrambled egg Soft scrambled egg with roasted peppers on toast	12,000tsh





www.greenhillslodge.com